
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects 

Taught (or Title 

if Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Isaac Jeremy 9-12 English ji@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Lawrence Martha 9-12 English ml@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Layman Susan 9-12 English sl@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Opachan Christopher 9-12 English co@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Rafferty Connie 9-12 English cr@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Baker Nell 9-12 English ncbaker@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Cabana Jo 9-12 English jlcabana@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Chapman Barbara 9-12 English BAChapman@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Kuhn Jeremy 9-12 English jtkuhn@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Lamar Darci 9-12 English DLLamar@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Livingston Cassandra 9-12 English CALivingston@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Miller Jessica 9-12 English jpmiller@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Morris Donna 9-12 English dhmorris@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Shaia Rose 9-12 English rmshaia@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Simpson Bridget 9-12 English BASimpson@Charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Smith David 9-12 English dmsmith@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Stretch Joan 9-12 English jmstretch@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Zito Noreen 9-12 English nmzito@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Bauer Lauren 9,10 English labauer@charlottediocese.org Christ the King Catholic High School
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Daidone Lisa 9, 10 English lcdaidone@charlottediocese.org Christ the King Catholic High School
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